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Tir du Salève 2017

Tireur Nom Prénom Né Cours Société Bernex EAN A100 B100 Veyrier Total
1 PLITT Yvan 21.04.1998 5 Arquebuse 1157 1270 623 674 1297 3724
2 KUNZ Stephen 27.06.1999 2 Veyrier 1182 1207 656 653 1309 3698
3 DUCHOUD Mégane 04.06.2000 2 Arquebuse 1247 1115 663 644 1307 3669
4 ROLLANDAY Loris 18.12.2000 1 Fraternelle 1277 1090 593 635 1228 3595
5 BUGNON Nathalie 29.08.1997 6 La Centrale 1173 1187 642 5911233 3593
6 BOURDIN Julien 28.10.2000 1 Arquebuse 1268 1174 689 459 1148 3590
7 ARMELI Nicolas 05.10.1997 6 Arquebuse 1108 1190 601 633 1234 3532
8 SAHLI Chiara 08.05.1998 2 Arquebuse 1033 1137 623 666 1289 3459
9 FEZZA Lina Kheira 25.05.1999 2 Veyrier 1143 1063 633 614 1247 3453
10 PFEFFER Sofia 16.10.2000 1 Arquebuse 1143 1104 564 636 1200 3447
11 HAURI Melody 30.05.1998 2 Arquebuse 1098 1202 566 579 11453445
12 GRAND Erwan 25.01.1998 5 Veyrier 1062 1130 597 627 1224 3416
13 GOUNDIAEVA Tatiana 25.01.1998 5 Veyrier 1081 1052 651 587 1238 3371
14 MARTIG Jesse 23.04.1997 6 Le Tell 1225 903 691 549 1240 3368
15 NICOL Ian 15.10.2000 1 Arquebuse 1142 1166 573 473 1046 3354
16 PIGNARD Louis 17.01.1998 5 Le Tell 1132 959 593 655 1248 3339
17 YENNI Sila 10.06.2001 1 Fraternelle 1076 1054 605 587 11923322
18 GOLAY Théo 21.05.2002 1 Fraternelle 1117 1156 584 447 10313304
19 SULEMA Varvara 21.05.1999 2 Fraternelle 1108 1000 636 5601196 3304
20 BLANC Guillaume 19.05.2003 JJ Veyrier 1122 1032 566 573 1139 3293
21 KABASHI Sara 12.06.2000 1 Arquebuse 916 1107 621 631 1252 3275
22 GOUNDIAEVA Ksenia 13.01.2002 1 Veyrier 985 1056 574 652 1226 3267
23 BIFRARE Kilian 09.08.1999 2 Arquebuse 1128 949 591 587 1178 3255
24 MARREROS Daniel 27.03.2000 1 Fraternelle 977 1041 586 6421228 3246
25 DEVILLARD Anaïs 29.10.2000 1 Veyrier 973 1048 585 614 1199 3220
26 HURTER Julien 08.11.1999 2 Le Tell 944 1000 648 627 1275 3219
27 PALLUD Lucas 25.10.1998 5 Fraternelle 990 1092 637 500 1137 3219
28 FRIEDLI Thomas 10.10.1999 2 Le Tell 990 1028 573 610 1183 3201
29 LE-AGOPYAN Alexandre 28.02.1999 2 Arquebuse 1047 975 567612 1179 3201
30 STREIT Margaux 06.02.1999 2 Fraternelle 1020 1015 588 5571145 3180
31 FLAMMIA Damien 12.11.2000 2 Le Tell 1090 1027 580 443 10233140
32 ROTH Lisa 11.09.1998 5 Le Tell 1093 946 591 509 1100 3139
33 WEIDMANN Sébastien 20.02.2000 1 Veyrier 937 1161 554 418 972 3070
34 DOS SANTOS MENDO Dora 25.02.2000 1 Veyrier 784 1185 543 550 1093 3062
35 THURNHERR Caroline 15.05.1998 5 Veyrier 982 1041 525 511 1036 3059
36 MARTINOLI Aleandro 20.11.1999 1 Veyrier 955 939 531 599 1130 3024
37 MEILI Guillaume 27.06.2000 1 Arquebuse 976 949 562 523 1085 3010
38 BOTTA Eline 19.05.2000 1 Le Tell 959 961 516 561 1077 2997
39 PILLET Bastien 22.05.1998 5 Veyrier 1033 960 557 431 988 2981
40 MENOUD Laurent 15.08.1998 5 Fraternelle 1062 751 571 564 1135 2948
41 SCHULTHESS Trystan 13.08.2000 1 Arquebuse 838 1126 572 391 963 2927
42 UPCHURCH Dylan 02.02.2000 1 Arquebuse 1147 771 436 543 9792897
43 PILET Caroline 19.06.1999 2 Fraternelle 858 1019 474 539 1013 2890
44 OBRIST Eric 10.07.2000 1 Arquebuse 709 1124 458 592 1050 2883
45 TRIBOUX Luca 07.02.2000 1 Veyrier 1024 888 445 519 964 2876
46 ZANOLIN Sabrina 02.04.1999 2 Fraternelle 1049 901 494 427921 2871
47 RIEBEN Nadia 18.05.2000 1 Le Tell 1019 981 466 404 870 2870
48 HERIBI Ouassim 20.06.2000 1 Arquebuse 916 945 462 510 972 2833
49 OLIVEIRA MARQUES Nicolas 16.10.1999 2 Fraternelle 906763 565 592 1157 2826
50 CHASSET Leslie 30.09.2000 2 Veyrier 775 915 567 560 1127 2817
51 BECERRA LINERA Nicolas 12.03.1999 1 Fraternelle 904 974446 465 911 2789
52 PLITT Léa 28.09.2000 1 Arquebuse 866 816 505 589 1094 2776
53 RIOS VILLAVERDE Adrian 03.04.1997 6 Fraternelle 877 858 581 449 1030 2765
54 GROSJEAN Caroline 08.12.1997 6 Veyrier 717 979 506 557 1063 2759
55 PILLET Héloise 11.10.2000 1 Veyrier 941 676 561 529 1090 2707
56 DE WECK Florian 07.07.2000 1 Fraternelle 861 746 438 641 1079 2686
57 COMIN Thomas 05.02.2000 1 Veyrier 993 908 333 408 741 2642
58 JENNY Florian 27.08.1998 1 Veyrier 946 672 440 517 957 2575
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59 WERNER Nicolas 10.07.1999 2 Veyrier 861 769 428 503 931 2561
60 REY OLMOS Ana 14.06.2000 1 Veyrier 784 940 482 274 756 2480
61 TRAN Alyssa 08.04.2000 1 Le Tell 798 609 472 536 1008 2415
62 FOSSERAT Damien 03.05.2000 1 Le Tell 732 746 376 557 933 2411
63 CACERES Lissett 13.07.1999 2 Fraternelle 1074 800 178 285463 2337
64 WILLENER Vanissa 05.08.2000 1 Arquebuse 815 479 469 574 1043 2337
65 VOGT Yoann 17.12.2000 1 Veyrier 827 365 593 535 1128 2320
66 KWAN Abby Ryan 29.04.1998 2 Veyrier 965 661 321 368 689 2315
67 BALISSON Nell 30.06.2002 1 Fraternelle 549 776 446 537 9832308
68 MONBARON Nicolas 24.05.2001 1 Le Tell 833 718 313 413 726 2277
69 SCHWEIGHÖFER Lara 05.05.1999 1 Veyrier 917 706 256 338 594 2217
70 BALISSON Ella 04.10.2000 1 Fraternelle 919 917 175 119 2942130
71 GOLAY Sara 14.07.2000 1 Fraternelle 860 610 205 421 626 2096
72 SCHAUENBURG Luca 17.08.2002 1 Veyrier 500 775 454 280 734 2009
73 VOEFFRAY Luca 15.08.2000 1 Arquebuse 853 7 452 501 953 1813
74 MIZEL Carole 17.07.2000 1 Veyrier 876 340 150 301 451 1667
75 PLUQUET Yassine 13.05.2000 1 Le Tell 270 428 286 339 625 1323
76 YANKEY Nyamekeh 02.09.2000 1 La Centrale 163 551 391 135 526 1240

Tireur Nom Prénom Né Cours Société Bernex EAN A100 B100 Veyrier Total
1 EQUEY Sylvain 17.12.1992 M Veyrier 1264 1183 747 664 1411 3858
2 CLERC Reynald 09.09.1990 M La Centrale 1173 1288 721 670 1391 3852
3 ROHRBASSER Frank 26.11.1994 M Arquebuse 1239 1218 721 619 1340 3797
4 JAQUET Michäel 23.01.1993 M La Centrale 1232 1264 646 620 1266 3762
5 ROHRBASSER Michel 24.11.1991 M Arquebuse 1284 1261 583 6291212 3757
6 MARTINHO FERREIRA Hugo 06.05.1993 M Fraternelle 1278 1124 607 708 1315 3717
7 HAURY Valérian 04.07.1996 M Fraternelle 1250 1143 662 650 1312 3705
8 SEILER Michael 21.09.1981 M Arquebuse 1278 1169 567 663 1230 3677
9 HORVAT Axel 29.12.1992 M Le Tell 1238 1155 622 661 1283 3676
10 GAILLARD Yasmine 04.05.1985 M Le Tell 1173 1166 659 631 1290 3629
11 ROMER Christophe 22.06.1995 M Veyrier 1091 1240 659 637 1296 3627
12 HAURI Glenn 09.06.1996 M Arquebuse 1228 1056 682 629 1311 3595
13 CAIOLA Raffaele 25.05.1985 M Veyrier 1147 1100 650 674 1324 3571
14 CHASSET Nicolas 27.06.1995 M Veyrier 1137 1162 659 600 1259 3558
15 UDRIOT Vincent 09.10.1991 M Arquebuse 1150 1175 602 607 1209 3534
16 CAIOLA Valentino 13.11.1991 M Veyrier 1187 1020 668 627 1295 3502
17 GOUNDIAEV Kirill 14.03.1994 M Veyrier 1032 1269 545 656 1201 3502
18 RAIS Ludovic 12.04.1995 M Veyrier 1071 1054 632 688 1320 3445
19 TRAVIS Athena 10.05.1995 M Fraternelle 1124 1107 630 581 1211 3442
20 GOUNDIAEVA Maria 28.04.1996 M Veyrier 1090 1162 556 577 1133 3385
21 OLIVEIRA MARQUES Chloé 09.10.1994 M Fraternelle 1049 1103 606 571 1177 3329
22 JUILLERAT Timothe 03.02.1993 M Le Tell 1044 1088 548 620 1168 3300
23 JUHEM Adrien 11.03.1994 M Arquebuse 968 1052 631 592 1223 3243
24 HIRT Marc 11.06.1987 M Fraternelle 1089 984 585 571 1156 3229
25 BABEL Michael 04.01.1990 M Le Tell 1112 819 629 629 1258 3189
26 ALWAN Naores 17.01.1994 M Veyrier 792 463 384 334 718 1973



Classement par sociétés

Tireur Nom Prénom Né Cours Société Bernex EAN A100 B100 Veyrier Total
ROHRBASSER Frank 26.11.1994 M Arquebuse 1239 1218 721 619 1340 3797
PLITT Yvan 21.04.1998 5 Arquebuse 1157 1270 623 674 1297 3724
DUCHOUD Mégane 04.06.2000 2 Arquebuse 1247 1115 663 644 13073669
BOURDIN Julien 28.10.2000 1 Arquebuse 1268 1174 689 459 11483590 14780

EQUEY Sylvain 17.12.1992 M Veyrier 1264 1183 747 664 1411 3858
KUNZ Stephen 27.06.1999 2 Veyrier 1182 1207 656 653 1309 3698
FEZZA Lina Kheira 25.05.1999 2 Veyrier 1143 1063 633 614 1247 3453
GRAND Erwan 25.01.1998 5 Veyrier 1062 1130 597 627 1224 3416 14425

MARTINHO FERREIRA Hugo 06.05.1993 M Fraternelle 1278 1124607 708 1315 3717
ROLLANDAY Loris 18.12.2000 1 Fraternelle 1277 1090 593 635 1228 3595
YENNI Sila 10.06.2001 1 Fraternelle 1076 1054 605 587 1192 3322
GOLAY Théo 21.05.2002 1 Fraternelle 1117 1156 584 447 1031 3304 13938

HORVAT Axel 29.12.1992 M Le Tell 1238 1155 622 661 1283 3676
MARTIG Jesse 23.04.1997 6 Le Tell 1225 903 691 549 1240 3368
PIGNARD Louis 17.01.1998 5 Le Tell 1132 959 593 655 1248 3339
HURTER Julien 08.11.1999 2 Le Tell 944 1000 648 627 1275 3219 13602

CLERC Reynald 09.09.1990 M La Centrale 1173 1288 721 670 1391 3852
BUGNON Nathalie 29.08.1997 6 La Centrale 1173 1187 642 591 1233 3593
YANKEY Nyamekeh 02.09.2000 1 La Centrale 163 551 391 135 5261240 8685


